
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
～９月
１日

50 1,670 10月1日 665 25,945 11月1日 435 63,097

２日 237 1,907 ２日 460 26,405 ２日 280 63,377
３日 170 2,077 ３日 2,278 28,683 ３日 552 63,929
４日 1,124 3,201 ４日 235 28,918 ４日 551 64,480
５日 963 4,164 ５日 918 29,836 ５日 174 64,654
６日 290 4,454 ６日 350 30,186 ６日 1,570 66,224
７日 2,499 6,953 ７日 1,318 31,504 ７日 650 66,874
８日 130 7,083 ８日 4,150 35,654 ８日 408 67,282
９日 373 7,456 ９日 330 35,984 ９日 300 67,582

１０日 160 7,616 １０日 734 36,718 １０日 1,837 69,419
１１日 464 8,080 １１日 357 37,075 １１日 0 69,419
１２日 372 8,452 １２日 1,423 38,498 １２日 3,165 72,584
１３日 989 9,441 １３日 665 39,163 １３日 1,641 74,225
１４日 1,314 10,755 １４日 1,120 40,283 １４日 30 74,255
１５日 420 11,175 １５日 1,994 42,277 １５日 54 74,309
１６日 1,556 12,731 １６日 994 43,271 １６日 130 74,439
１７日 1,137 13,868 １７日 3,063 46,334 １７日 150 74,589
１８日 677 14,545 １８日 1,806 48,140 １８日 1,226 75,815
１９日 500 15,045 １９日 482 48,622 １９日 299 76,114
２０日 1,906 16,951 ２０日 1,644 50,266 ２０日 0 76,114
２１日 559 17,510 ２１日 1,294 51,560 ２１日 30 76,144
２２日 2,398 19,908 ２２日 571 52,131 ２２日 1,053 77,197
２３日 999 20,907 ２３日 330 52,461 ２３日 0 77,197
２４日 180 21,087 ２４日 1,408 53,869 ２４日 155 77,352
２５日 400 21,487 ２５日 570 54,439 ２５日 0 77,352
２６日 190 21,677 ２６日 1,551 55,990 ２６日 100 77,452
２７日 481 22,158 ２７日 430 56,420 ２７日 115 77,567
２８日 2,892 25,050 ２８日 975 57,395 ２８日 166 77,733
２９日 0 25,050 ２９日 800 58,195 ２９日 374 78,107
３０日 230 25,280 ３０日 2,901 61,096 ３０日 117 78,224

３１日 1,566 62,662 12月1日 105 78,329
２日 298 78,627
３日 130 78,757
４日 498 79,255
５日 667 79,922
６日 0 79,922
７日 1,198 81,120
８日 851 81,971
９日 1,231 83,202

【　2007年　サケ捕獲状況　】
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